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Männer
Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK Ges

1 Reitz Christian HS 586 582 1168
2 Meyer Hans-Jörg NS 573 578 1151
3 Ulrich Florian NS 569 575 1144
4 Heise Andreas BY 574 568 1142
5 Schmidt Florian DSB 570 571 1141
6 Ustaoglu Abdullah SB 567 573 1140
7 Heise Michael DSB 570 569 1139
8 Grimm Philipp BY 568 568 1136
9 Sauter Aaron HS 565 571 1136
10 Heilgemeier Manuel DSB 568 565 1133
11 Heider Tobias DSB 563 568 1131
12 Schwald Michael DSB 566 560 1126

 LP Männer  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Reitz Christian HS 96 98 100 97 97 98 586 31
2 Heise Andreas BY 97 95 96 92 96 98 574 15
3 Meyer Hans-Jörg NS 95 97 96 94 97 94 573 18
4 Schmidt Florian DSB 91 97 94 95 96 97 570 14
5 Heise Michael DSB 96 93 96 97 93 95 570 13
6 Ulrich Florian NS 97 93 95 90 99 95 569 14
7 Grimm Philipp BY 97 94 96 96 92 93 568 17
8 Heilgemeier Manuel DSB 99 95 96 95 92 91 568 12
9 Ustaoglu Abdullah SB 93 95 94 94 95 96 567 12
10 Schwald Michael DSB 94 96 92 95 95 94 566 18
11 Sauter Aaron HS 93 95 95 93 94 95 565 12
12 Heider Tobias DSB 92 93 96 96 93 93 563 13

 LP Männer  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Reitz Christian HS 96 97 95 96 99 99 582 19
2 Meyer Hans-Jörg NS 96 97 95 95 97 98 578 13
3 Ulrich Florian NS 97 97 95 95 98 93 575 15
4 Ustaoglu Abdullah SB 97 97 95 93 94 97 573 15
5 Schmidt Florian DSB 93 96 96 96 94 96 571 18
6 Sauter Aaron HS 97 95 96 94 94 95 571 11
7 Heise Michael DSB 94 95 97 92 96 95 569 14
8 Heise Andreas BY 98 95 93 96 92 94 568 15
9 Heider Tobias DSB 93 94 94 95 96 96 568 13
10 Grimm Philipp BY 95 96 95 96 91 95 568 13
11 Heilgemeier Manuel DSB 93 95 94 93 94 96 565 13
12 Schwald Michael DSB 93 93 94 92 91 97 560 11



EM Qualifikation  Luftpistole   11.01. - 13.01.2013  Neumarkt

Damen
Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK Ges

1 Munkhbayar Dorjsuren DSB 382 383 765
2 Verdicchio Claudia DSB 379 384 763
3 Hornung Sandra DSB 381 378 759
4 Noeske Antje DSB 374 383 757
5 Hochmuth Julia DSB 376 380 756

 LP Damen  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Munkhbayar Dorjsuren DSB 96 96 95 95 382
2 Hornung Sandra DSB 93 94 97 97 381
3 Verdicchio Claudia DSB 97 96 93 93 379
4 Hochmuth Julia DSB 90 95 99 92 376
5 Noeske Antje DSB 91 96 92 95 374

 LP Damen  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Verdicchio Claudia DSB 98 95 96 95 384
2 Noeske Antje DSB 95 94 97 97 383
3 Munkhbayar Dorjsuren DSB 95 94 96 98 383
4 Hochmuth Julia DSB 95 95 95 95 380
5 Hornung Sandra DSB 97 96 93 92 378



EM Qualifikation  Luftpistole   11.01. - 13.01.2013  Neumarkt

Junioren

Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK Ges

1 Käfer Philipp DSB 579 577 1156
2 Cammann Cederic NS 558 561 1119
3 Lutz Marian DSB 557 557 1114
4 Köhler Axel DSB 558 554 1112
5 Böss Armin DSB 559 551 1110
6 Freckmann Christian TH 561 548 1109
7 Grabs Frederick DSB 552 553 1105
8 Kurz Christoph DSB 555 544 1099

 LP Junioren  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Käfer Philipp DSB 96 97 98 97 95 96 579 18

2 Freckmann Christian TH 97 94 91 97 93 89 561 11

3 Böss Armin DSB 90 93 93 94 97 92 559 14

4 Cammann Cederic NS 94 89 92 95 94 94 558 12

5 Köhler Axel DSB 93 90 94 94 93 94 558 12

6 Lutz Marian DSB 93 91 94 93 91 95 557 9

7 Kurz Christoph DSB 90 90 96 92 93 94 555 8

8 Grabs Frederick DSB 95 91 93 91 92 90 552 12

AK Walser Johann DSB 93 96 93 95 97 96 570

 LP Junioren  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Käfer Philipp DSB 95 96 96 96 97 97 577 19

2 Cammann Cederic NS 93 93 93 95 95 92 561 15

3 Lutz Marian DSB 91 92 94 95 93 92 557 7

4 Köhler Axel DSB 91 90 92 92 94 95 554 10

5 Grabs Frederick DSB 90 93 94 93 92 91 553 9

6 Böss Armin DSB 91 94 94 89 95 88 551 8

7 Freckmann Christian TH 88 95 85 93 94 93 548 11

8 Kurz Christoph DSB 99 87 87 95 93 83 544 12
AK Walser Johann DSB 93 90 90 94 95 97 559
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Juniorinnen
Rang Name Vorname LV 1.WK 2.WK Ges

1 Seliger Andra NW 371 369 740 15
2 Wimmer Carina DSB 369 371 740 7
3 Eder Josefin DSB 371 368 739 14
4 Laube Dietrun DSB 370 367 737 14
5 Skeries Michelle DSB 369 368 737 8
6 Vennekamp Doreen DSB 369 361 730 7
7 Wimmer Bianca DSB 354 374 728 10
8 Schausbreitner Maria BY 355 373 728 7
9 Gimpel Verena BY 360 364 724 11

10 Schnoor Jaqueline NW 352 368 720 9
11 Fuchs Saskia SB 364 356 720 7
12 Linn Claudia RLP 355 364 719 6
13 Bitter Alexandra BY 352 365 717 8
14 Grünewald Lisa BR 359 354 713 11

 LP Juniorinnen  1. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Eder Josefin DSB 95 89 94 93 371 11
2 Seliger Andra NW 94 90 94 93 371 9
3 Laube Dietrun DSB 90 97 92 91 370 7
4 Skeries Michelle DSB 95 92 90 92 369 6
5 Vennekamp Doreen DSB 92 92 92 93 369 5
6 Wimmer Carina DSB 91 90 96 92 369 1
7 Fuchs Saskia SB 91 88 94 91 364 4
8 Gimpel Verena BY 90 88 92 90 360 4
9 Grünewald Lisa BR 88 92 93 86 359 9

10 Schausbreitner Maria BY 88 88 88 91 355 4
11 Linn Claudia RLP 86 95 86 88 355 2
12 Wimmer Bianca DSB 90 80 90 94 354 5
13 Bitter Alexandra BY 83 86 91 92 352 2
14 Schnoor Jaqueline NW 89 87 93 83 352 2

 LP Juniorinnen  2. Wettkampf 
Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. Ges

1 Wimmer Bianca DSB 92 97 92 93 374 5
2 Schausbreitner Maria BY 95 94 93 91 373 3
3 Wimmer Carina DSB 95 92 93 91 371 6
4 Seliger Andra NW 95 90 92 92 369 6
5 Schnoor Jaqueline NW 90 92 93 93 368 7
6 Eder Josefin DSB 88 95 93 92 368 3
7 Skeries Michelle DSB 94 93 94 87 368 2
8 Laube Dietrun DSB 90 92 94 91 367 7
9 Bitter Alexandra BY 90 90 93 92 365 6

10 Gimpel Verena BY 90 93 93 88 364 7
11 Linn Claudia RLP 91 90 92 91 364 4
12 Vennekamp Doreen DSB 91 89 89 92 361 2
13 Fuchs Saskia SB 88 91 90 87 356 3
14 Grünewald Lisa BR 88 89 90 87 354 2
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